
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

64 

3 

9 

21 

2 

20 

42 

Name 

Leighton Lassak 

Jacob Longenecker 

Tyler Jacksgravely 

Cooper O'Clair 

Henry Rogalski 

Kyle Drysdale 

Teagan Castle 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

12 

4 

Diff 

6.664 

7.312 

8.853 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

9:52.120 

9:58.784 

9:59.432 

10:00.973 

8:27.116 

8:27.335 

3:07.986 

Best Tm 

41.572 

41.822 

42.101 

42.400 

42.045 

41.595 

44.345 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/24/2019 5:46:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

6.664 

Avg. Speed 

59.583 

Best Lap Tm 

41.572 

Best Speed 

60.618 

Best Lap by 

64 - Leighton Lassak 

 

Winter Race #8 

LO206 Junior 1 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:34:42 

CCW Vintage 2 straight  0.700 miles 

2/24/2019 14:32 


